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CONNECTOR

3
PATENT PROTECTED

warranty
years

One lighting solution for  
all 18 V/20 V battery packs

JUST CONNECT

AREA 6 CONNECT
03.6108C

NOVA 10 CONNECT 
03.6102C

NOVA 4 CONNECT  
03.6101C

NOVA 2 CONNECT  
03.6100C

AREA 10 CONNECT  
03.6103C

VEGA 4 CONNECT  
03.6104C

DESIGN PATENT PENDING

Above work lights 
are only selected 
bestsellers. See 
the full range on 
SCANGRIP.COM

NEW

Smart connector with BATTERY SAFETY SYSTEM

Smart CONNECTOR designed to use 18 V/20 V battery packs on the SCANGRIP CONNECT  
work lights.

Whichever power tool brand you prefer, SCANGRIP has developed a unique CONNECTOR  
for each individual brand that fits 18 V/20 V battery packs. Simply mount the CONNECTOR to  
the work light, attach your battery and you are ready to work. 

A BATTERY SAFETY SYSTEM protects the battery pack and makes it safe to use.  
The safety system features an automatic discharge protection, overload protection  
and temperature surveillance which means you can use your 18 V/20 V battery pack again  
and again without it being damaged.

The SCANGRIP CONNECTORS are approved by TÜV Rheinland. Each CONNECTOR is  
sold under separate item numbers and individually designed to fit each power tool brand.

03.6155C
03.6140C                              
03.6141C                              
03.6142C                              
03.6143C
03.6144C
03.6153C                           
03.6145C        
03.6146C        
03.6147C
03.6152C
03.6148C        
03.6149C
03.6156C
03.6154C
03.6151C        
03.6150C     

BERNER
BOSCH/AMPSHARE 
BOSCH GREEN 
DEWALT 
EINHELL 
FEIN 
FESTOOL 
FLEX 
HAZET 
HIKOKI 
INGERSOLL 
MAKITA 
MILWAUKEE
PANASONIC 
RIDGID 
SNAP-ON 
WÜRTH

Add the connector matching  
your 18 V/20 V battery pack 

JUST CONNECT

Add the connector matching 
your 18 V/20 V battery pack 

JUST CONNECT
Scan QR code to 
see TÜV Rheinland
test report 

CONNECTOR Your 18 V/20 V battery pack


